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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kim Kramers8156
Seattle

9.325 9.350 9.2008.850 36.725
2 1 7 2T 1 

1 

Emily Shepherd8148
San Mateo

8.775 9.100 9.4259.100 36.400
6 3 2 1 2 

2 

Brittany Sample8149
San Mateo

9.175 9.275 9.2008.650 36.300
3 2 9 2T 3 

3 

Hannah Brandon8147
San Mateo

8.900 8.650 9.0008.975 35.525
5 6 6 7 4 

4 

Dejah Nash8164
TRC

9.025 8.200 9.0509.150 35.425
4 8 1 5 5 

5 

Jiselle DeAnda8161
TRC

8.750 8.750 9.0258.725 35.250
7 5 8 6 6 

6 

Camryn Forbes8167
Tumbleweeds

8.400 9.050 8.6509.050 35.150
9 4 4T 10 7 

7 

Elena Fowler8154
Seattle

9.450 7.125 9.1009.050 34.725
1 9 4T 4 8 

8 

Clara Riggle8047
Davis Diamonds

8.425 8.600 8.7507.775 33.550
8 7 10 9 9 

9 

Micaela Everitt8049
Davis Diamonds

8.350 6.250 8.7759.075 32.450
10 10 3 8 10 

10 

Logan Butler8162
TRC

8.150 0.000 8.1500.000 16.300
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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